
Moscato, Fratelli Sparkling (Piemonte)	   			   40

Moscato, Saracco d’ Asti (Piemonte)   				    44

Riesling, Starling Castle (Germany)  			        8	 28

Pinot Grigio, Collevento (Friuli)  	 			       11	 42
Pinot Grigio, Capasoldo (Vigneto)  				        8	 28

Pinot Gris, King Estate (Oregon)  					     59
Sauvignon Blanc, Lawson Hills (Marlborough New Zealand)11  42
Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford (Marlboro New Zealand)  	 46
White Zinfandel, Sutter Home (California)  		       8	 28

Chardonnay, St. Francis (Sonoma)  			      11	 42
Chardonnay, La Crema (Monterey) 			      13	 46

Chardonnay, Beringer Private Reserve (Napa) 		  	 69

Prosecco, Gran Passione (Veneto)  				    36

Moscato Umberto Fiore (Piemonte)  			        9	 34

Asti Spumante, Martini Rossi (Piemonte)  			  	 38

Sparkling Lambrusco, Cleto Chiarli (Italy)  				   44

Champagne, Mumm Napa Brut Prestige (Napa) 			   52

Chianti Classico DOCG, Coltibuono (Toscana)	   	      9	 34
Chianti Riserva DOCG, Banfi (Toscana)   			     13	 46

Chianti DOCG, Bolla  (Toscana)	 				    29

Chianti Classico Reserva DOCG, Ruffino Ducale Oro (Toscana) 69

Pinot Noir, Castle Rock (California)  		   	      9	 34

Pinot Noir, A to Z (Oregon) 	 				       12	 44

Lambrusco IGT, Cavicchioli (Emilia Romagna)	 	      	 34

Valpolicella DOC, Bolla (Veneto)	   			        8	 29

Merlot, Cheval Quancard (Pays D’Oc, France)	  	      8	 29

Malbec, Catena (Mendoza Argentina)  	 		     11	 42

Red Blend, 19 Crimes, (Victoria Australia)	   		       8	 30
Red Blend, The Prisoner (Napa) 					     75

Barbera d’ Asti DOC, Michele Chiarlo (Piemonte)			  42

Super Tuscan IGT, Borgo Scorpeto (Toscana)  			   47

Shiraz, Markovic Estates Semi Sweet Shiraz (France)	     10	38

Cabernet Sauvignon, Murphy Goode (California)   	      9	 34
Cabernet Sauvignon, Joel Gott (California)		     11	 42
Cabernet Sauvignon, Simi (Sonoma)			   	 45

Cabernet Sauvignon, Charles Krug (Napa CA)	   		  62
Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Oak (California)		          145

Amarone DOCG, Campagnola (Veneto)			   	 72

Barolo DOCG, Albe (Piemonte)	 		  		  64

Collosorbo Brunello di Montalcino DOCG (Toscana)	          76

Italian White Italian Red

Reds
Pinot Noir, Ken Wright (Oregon)  					     52

Valpolicella DOC, Sant’ Antonio Ripasso (Veneto)	  	  	 49

Red Zinfandel, Cline (California)					     32

Whites

Champagne & Bubbly...

Nero d’ Avola DOC, Villa Pozzi  (Sicily)		  		  34

Sparkling Cuvee, J Vineyards (California) 				   59

Pinot Noir, Meiomi (California) 	 			   	 48

Red Zinfandel Saldo, from Prisoner Wines (California)	    15  56

Riesling, Selbach (Mosel)  					        10	 38

Rose’ Fleur (Napa)  	 					        10	 38

Prosecco, La Marca (Veneto)  					     48

WhiteRed wines by the glass

Prosecco, Ruffino 	    	    10

Chianti Riserva, Banfi		  13

Valpolicella, Bolla		  8

Pinot Noir, A to Z		  12

Merlot, Cheval Quancard	 8

Chianti Classico, Coltibuono	 9

Pinot Noir, Castle Rock 		 9 

Red Blend, 19 Crimes		  8
Shiraz (Sweet) Markovic Estates	10

Cabernet, Joel Gott 		  11

Malbec, Catena 			  11
Cabernet, Murphy Goode 	 9

Chardonnay, La Crema		  13
Chardonnay, St. Francis		 11

Asti Spumante, Martini Rossi	     9Riesling, Starling Castle		  8

Pinot Grigio, Capasoldo 		 8

Rose’, Fleur		                  10

Sauvignon Blanc, Lawson Hills	    11

Moscato, Umberto Fiore		     9

Pinot Grigo, Collevento	              11 White Zinfandel, Sutter Home	     8

Riesling, Selbach		   10

Lambrusco			   8

11/24

Moretti L’Autentica

Blvd Tank 7 Peroni
Blvd Sixth Glass KC Bier Dunkel
Blvd Wheat
Blvd Pale Ale Stella Artois
Budweiser Corona
Miller High Life Angry Orchard

Miller Lite
Sam Adams
Bud Light
Blue Moon
Michelob Ultra

O’Douls (non alcoholic)

Cascone’s Bottle Beer Selection

Hard SeltzerVarious Flavors

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Uggiano  (Toscana)		  90

Donnafugata, Sicilia Anthilia (Sicily)	   			   46

Rosso di Montacino DOC, Casanova di Neri (Toscana)		  56

Reserve Celelebration Wines

Millesimato Pas Dose’  DOCG (Italy)    		            		 65

Angry Bird “Beertail”
Angry Orchard with a shot of Jim Beam

Saldo  from Prisoner Wine    15
2017 CALIFORNIA ZINFANDEL

Champagne, Korbel Brut (California)  				    43

Moet Chandon Imperial Champagne  (France)  			   90

Sempre Famiglia         Se Benedica
A Proud Member of:   The Kansas City Originals  

also...The Missouri & National Restraurant Associations

I T A L I A N     R E S T A U R A N T      Est  1954

ASCONE’SC
Magnificat Red Wine Franciscan (Napa CA)	   		  88

Magnificat Red Wine Franciscan (Napa CA)		          88
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon (California) 		       145

Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque Champagne 2014 (France)	       325
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 2020 (Toscana)  		        450	

Modelo


